
POSTULANTES

EXAMEN DE 

REGULAR

EXPERIENCIA 

PROFESIONAL 

PROGRAMA       DE 

BECAS DE 

MINISTERIO DE 

EDUCACION

BACHILLERATO 

INTERNACIONAL

DEPORTISTA 

DESTACADO

PREFERENCI

A 

ACADEMICA

HIJO DE 

FUNCIONARI

O

CONVALIDA

CION CON 

INSTITUTOS 

SUPERIORES

SEGUNDA 

CARRERA

TRASLADO 

EXTERNO
HOMBRES MUJERES

1 ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS 26 6 0 0 0 30 0 17 0 1 80 45 35 80

2 ADMINISTRACION DE NEGOCIOS INTERNACIONALES 51 0 0 1 0 40 0 0 0 0 92 43 49 92

3 ARQUITECTURA Y URBANISMO AMBIENTAL 55 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 113 46 67 113

4 ARTES ESCENICAS 29 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 54 19 35 54

5 BIOLOGIA MARINA 41 0 0 2 1 73 0 0 0 0 117 67 50 117

6 COMUNICACIÓN Y PUBLICIDAD 42 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 86 25 61 86

7 DERECHO 44 11 0 1 0 32 0 1 0 4 93 35 58 93

8 ENFERMERIA 10 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 43 4 39 43

9 ESTOMATOLOGIA 40 0 0 1 0 74 0 0 1 6 122 33 89 122

10 FARMACIA Y BIOQUIMICA 6 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 30 10 20 30

11 INGENIERIA ACUICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 INGENIERIA AGROFORESTAL 9 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 20 10 10 20

13 INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL 59 0 0 4 0 107 0 0 0 1 171 69 102 171

14 INGENIERIA DE ALIMENTOS 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 3

15 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS DE INFORMACION Y GESTION 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 4 1 5

16 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS EMPRESARIALES 38 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 72 53 19 72

17 INGENIERIA ECONOMICA Y DE NEGOCIOS 18 0 0 0 0 22 0 1 0 1 42 21 21 42

18 MARKETING Y ADMINISTRACION 35 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 1 70 32 38 70

19 MEDICINA HUMANA 183 0 0 16 1 630 0 0 6 7 843 257 586 843

20 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA 136 0 0 1 0 222 0 0 1 1 361 103 258 361

21 NUTRICION Y DIETETICA 30 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 0 1 87 18 69 87

22 OBSTETRICIA 12 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 32 0 32 32

23 PSICOLOGIA 53 21 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 1 147 38 109 147

24 TURISMO SOSTENIBLE Y HOTELERIA 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 30 9 21 30

TOTAL 929 41 0 26 2 1662 0 21 8 24 2713 943 1770 2713

Nº

MODALIDAD

TOTAL

SEXO
ORDINARIO EXTRAORDINARIA

SEMESTRE 2019-1

TOTALPROGRAMA



INGRESANTES

EXAMEN DE 

REGULAR

EXPERIENCIA 

PROFESIONAL 

PROGRAMA       DE 

BECAS DE 

MINISTERIO DE 

EDUCACION

BACHILLERATO 

INTERNACIONAL

DEPORTISTA 

DESTACADO

PREFERENCI

A 

ACADEMICA

HIJO DE 

FUNCIONARI

O

CONVALIDA

CION CON 

INSTITUTOS 

SUPERIORES

SEGUNDA 

CARRERA

TRASLADO 

EXTERNO
HOMBRES MUJERES

1 ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS 23 6 0 0 0 23 0 17 0 1 70 39 31 70

2 ADMINISTRACION DE NEGOCIOS INTERNACIONALES 41 0 0 1 0 34 0 0 0 0 76 37 39 76

3 ARQUITECTURA Y URBANISMO AMBIENTAL 44 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 97 41 56 97

4 ARTES ESCENICAS 21 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 43 16 27 43

5 BIOLOGIA MARINA 36 0 0 1 1 69 0 0 0 0 107 60 47 107

6 COMUNICACIÓN Y PUBLICIDAD 34 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 73 22 51 73

7 DERECHO 33 11 0 1 0 27 0 1 0 4 77 30 47 77

8 ENFERMERIA 8 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 36 3 33 36

9 ESTOMATOLOGIA 34 0 0 1 0 67 0 1 0 6 109 28 81 109

10 FARMACIA Y BIOQUIMICA 6 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 28 9 19 28

11 INGENIERIA ACUICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 INGENIERIA AGROFORESTAL 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 13 5 8 13

13 INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL 50 0 0 4 0 94 0 0 0 1 149 63 86 149

14 INGENIERIA DE ALIMENTOS 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2

15 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS DE INFORMACION Y GESTION 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 4 1 5

16 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS EMPRESARIALES 28 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 57 41 16 57

17 INGENIERIA ECONOMICA Y DE NEGOCIOS 17 0 0 0 0 22 0 1 0 1 41 20 21 41

18 MARKETING Y ADMINISTRACION 31 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 1 57 26 31 57

19 MEDICINA HUMANA 151 0 0 15 0 593 0 0 6 4 769 238 531 769

20 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA 110 0 0 1 0 211 0 0 1 1 324 98 226 324

21 NUTRICION Y DIETETICA 26 0 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 1 78 16 62 78

22 OBSTETRICIA 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 30

23 PSICOLOGIA 38 21 0 0 0 56 0 0 0 0 115 30 85 115

24 TURISMO SOSTENIBLE Y HOTELERIA 7 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 26 9 17 26

753 41 0 24 1 1514 0 22 7 20 2382 836 1546 2382

TOTAL

TOTAL

Nº PROGRAMA

MODALIDAD

TOTAL

SEXO
ORDINARIO EXTRAORDINARIA



MATRICULADOS

EXAMEN DE 

REGULAR

EXPERIENCIA 

PROFESIONAL 

PROGRAMA       DE 

BECAS DE 

MINISTERIO DE 

EDUCACION

BACHILLERATO 

INTERNACIONAL

DEPORTISTA 

DESTACADO

PREFERENCI

A 

ACADEMICA

HIJO DE 

FUNCIONARI

O

CONVALIDA

CION CON 

INSTITUTOS 

SUPERIORES

SEGUNDA 

CARRERA

TRASLADO 

EXTERNO
HOMBRES MUJERES

1 ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS 9 6 0 0 0 15 0 17 0 1 48 26 22 48

2 ADMINISTRACION DE NEGOCIOS INTERNACIONALES 15 0 0 1 0 20 0 0 0 0 36 19 17 36

3 ARQUITECTURA Y URBANISMO AMBIENTAL 18 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 49 21 28 49

4 ARTES ESCENICAS 9 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 24 8 16 24

5 BIOLOGIA MARINA 27 0 0 1 1 53 0 0 0 0 82 46 36 82

6 COMUNICACIÓN Y PUBLICIDAD 15 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 36 10 26 36

7 DERECHO 8 11 0 1 0 16 0 1 0 4 41 18 23 41

8 ENFERMERIA 7 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 26 1 25 26

9 ESTOMATOLOGIA 25 0 0 1 0 50 0 0 1 6 83 23 60 83

10 FARMACIA Y BIOQUIMICA 3 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 20 7 13 20

11 INGENIERIA ACUICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 INGENIERIA AGROFORESTAL 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 9 5 4 9

13 INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL 21 0 0 3 0 66 0 0 0 1 91 38 53 91

14 INGENIERIA DE ALIMENTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS DE INFORMACION Y GESTION 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 4 1 5

16 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS EMPRESARIALES 5 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 24 17 7 24

17 INGENIERIA ECONOMICA Y DE NEGOCIOS 3 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 1 22 10 12 22

18 MARKETING Y ADMINISTRACION 10 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 1 26 11 15 26

19 MEDICINA HUMANA 74 0 0 9 0 365 0 0 3 2 453 149 304 453

20 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA 75 0 0 0 0 149 0 0 1 1 226 70 156 226

21 NUTRICION Y DIETETICA 16 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 46 10 36 46

22 OBSTETRICIA 7 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 21 0 21 21

23 PSICOLOGIA 15 21 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 69 20 49 69

24 TURISMO SOSTENIBLE Y HOTELERIA 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 10 2 8 10

366 41 0 16 1 981 0 20 5 17 1447 515 932 1447

ORDINARIO EXTRAORDINARIA

TOTAL

Nº PROGRAMA

MODALIDAD

TOTAL

SEXO

TOTAL


